
New sidewall de-
sign for enhanced 
reinforcement and 
protection

Classical design 
with high resistance 
to impacts and cuts

Longer tread life due 
to the deeper tread 
depth

Optimised Retread-
ing because of the 
robust casing

Tyre
Size

Star
Rating

Type
Inflated
Pressure

OTDSWODStandard
Rim

Service
Index

TRA
Code mm inch mm inch mm 32ND kPa PSI

Tread Life

Puncture
Resistance

Casing
Durability

Riding
Comfort

Cut Resistance

Self
Cleaning

19.50/2.526.5 R25

15.5 R25

193B
22.00 / 3.0 1750 69 675 27 37 47

525

700

76

102

TL

TL169A2 12.00 / 1.3 1275 50 395 16 26 33 500 73

19.50/2.520.5 R25

23.5 R25

177B

193A2

185B

201A2

17.00 / 2.0

19.50 / 2.5

1490 59

1615 64

520 20

595 23

33 42

36 45

525

650

76

94
TL

19.50/2.529.5 R25
200B

216A2
25.00 / 3.5 1875 74 750 30 43 54

525

650

76

94

209A2

218A2 22.00 / 3.0

650 94

1750 69 675 27 37 47 TL

TL
525

650

76

94

TL
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Szczegółowa tabela ciśnień dla opon 23.5R25 Westlake 

  kPa 300 325 350 375 400 425 450 475 500 525 550 575 600 625 
650 
(★★) 

10km/h kg 10965 11185 11410 11640 11875 12115 12360 12610 12865 13125 13390 13660 13935 14215 14500 
 

 




